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PRICE

DESCRIPTION
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1695/-

942

1695/-

2943

169S5/-

o944

1695/-

*TOP*
GEORGETTE WITH HEAVY EMEBROIDERY WORK
WITH PAPELON STYLE
INNER : DULL SANTOON
BOTTOM : GEORGETTE DIGITAL PRINT WITH
FULL STITCH LEHENGA
DUPATTA: NAZNEEN WITH FOUR SIDE DIGITAL PRINT

LACE AND DIAMON WORK

TOTAL AMOUNT : 6,780/~ + GST TOTAL PCS :04
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